
Parents & 
Partners 
Connect 

Follow @TNHuman Services  

A virtual “drop-in” question and answer 
session with Child Support professionals 
from the Tennessee Department of 
Human Services (TDHS). 

Schedule and 
Topics 

Ask Child Support Experts About:  
• Services Offered by TDHS
• Types of Cases
• Who is Involved in Child Support
• How to Apply

• How to Resolve Issues

Who Can Attend
Tennessee parents and residents are 
invited to register and “drop in” on the 
next session of this virtual event series. 

Register To Attend: 
TN.Gov/HumanServices/Events.html.

This event is hosted by the Child 
Support Team at the Tennessee 
Department of Human Services. For 
questions, email: 
ChildSupport.CustomerService.DHS@tn.gov

Thursday, January 25, 2024
4:30-5:30 CST

Tax Season Awareness

Wednesday, February 28,  2024
11:30-12:30 CST

Teen Dating Violence

Thursday, March 21, 2024
4:30-5:30 CST
Emancipation

Wednesday, April 10, 2024
11:00-Noon CST
Financial Literacy 

Thursday, May 23, 2024
4:30-5:30 CST

Debt Compromise

Wednesday, June 26, 2024
11:30-12:30 CST

Families First and Child Support

Thursday, July 25, 2024
4:30-5:30 CST

Kindergarten Round-up

Wednesday, August  7, 2024
11:00-Noon CST

Child Support Awareness

Wednesday,September 12, 2024
4:30-5:30 CST

Establishing Paternity

Thursday,October 16, 2024
11:30-12:30 CST

Calculating Child Support Amounts

Wednesday,November 7, 2024
4:30-5:30 CST

Thursday,December 4, 2024
11:00-Noon CST

Communicating with My Caseworker

https://tn.webex.com/mw3300/mywebex/default.do?service=7&nomenu=true&main_url=%2Ftc3300%2Ftrainingcenter%2FLoading.do%3Fsiteurl%3Dtn%26UID%3D-99999999%26RT%3DMiM3%26siteurl%3Dtn%26apiname%3Dj.php%26MTID%3Dtaa04fa1e163e1fc6eaa070c5b4136f33%26FM%3D1%26rnd%3D0682094017%26servicename%3DTC%26ED%3D1641227452%26needFilter%3Dfalse&siteurl=tn
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